Vermont National Guard Tuition Benefit Program (VINGTBP)
As of 4/10/2025

(current academic year of 2024 — 2025 not shown)

Academic Year Members Served Awards
2018-2019 84 636,388
2019-2020 57 466,515
2020-2021 64 502,022
2021-2022 82 767,477
2022-2023 107 1,202,308
2023-2024 108 1,051,891

502 4,626,601




Academic Year

Associate's Degree

Bachelor's Degree

2nd Bachelor's Degree
Certificate Program (one-year)
Master's Degree

Non-Degree Program
Unknown

Associate's Degree

Bachelor's Degree

2nd Bachelor's Degree
Certificate Program (one-year)
Master's Degree

Non-Degree Program

Number of Students
10
69
2
5
18
3
1
6
81

N N ON

Academic Year

2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2023-2024
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023
2022-2023

215




