Vermont National Guard Tuition Benefit Program (VTNGTBP)

As of 4/10/2025

(current academic year of 2024 – 2025 not shown)

	502	4,626,601
2023-2024	108	1,051,891
2022-2023	107	1,202,308
2021-2022	82	767,477
2020-2021	64	502,022
2019-2020	57	466,515
2018-2019	84	636,388
Academic Year	Members Served	Awards

Academic Year	Number of Students	Academic Year
Associate's Degree	10	2023-2024
Bachelor's Degree	69	2023-2024
2nd Bachelor's Degree	2	2023-2024
Certificate Program (one-year)	5	2023-2024
Master's Degree	18	2023-2024
Non-Degree Program	3	2023-2024
Unknown	1	2023-2024
Associate's Degree	6	2022-2023
Bachelor's Degree	81	2022-2023
2nd Bachelor's Degree	2	2022-2023
Certificate Program (one-year)	9	2022-2023
Master's Degree	7	2022-2023
Non-Degree Program	2	2022-2023

215 -